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13-07450-8-SWH

13-07494-8-SWH

13-07415-8-SWH

13-07436-8-SWH

13-07416-8-SWH

13-06535-8-SWH

13-07485-8-SWH

13-03885-8-SWH

13-07442-8-SWH

13-07484-8-SWH

13-06500-8-SWH

13-07385-8-SWH

13-07302-8-SWH

13-06593-8-SWH

13-07344-8-SWH

13-07457-8-SWH

13-07384-8-SWH

Lance David LaDue

Chiwanda Battle Norwood

James Edward King

Ronnie O'Keefe Smith

Antoinette Latrice Francis

Jelane Mae Randau

James D Woodall Jr.

Steven Gray Howell

Christopher A. Santoro

Joan H. Santoro

Brenda R. Gooch

Scott Edward Pearce

John Fitzgerald McCryndle Sr.

Darla Rene Stephens-McCryndle

Emma Nell Haynes

Wanda LaVerne Harrison

Raquel Denise McNeil-Simons

Ronald Edward Bridgers

Charles Arthur Gentry Jr.

Donald L. Coomes

Peggy S. Levin

Eileen M. Bornstein

Derek R Caldwell

Levette H. Hopkins

J. Yancey Washington

Paul Faison Winborne

Richard D Sparkman

Heyward G. Wall

Heyward G. Wall

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Michael W. Hopper

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 1/2/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
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John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07450&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07494&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07415&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07436&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07416&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07484&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06500&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07385&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07302&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06593&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07344&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07457&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07384&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-07460-8-SWH

13-07496-8-SWH

13-07459-8-SWH

13-07387-8-SWH

13-06953-8-SWH

13-07149-8-SWH

13-07072-8-SWH

13-07092-8-SWH

13-07146-8-SWH

13-07483-8-SWH

13-00107-8-SWH

13-07471-8-SWH

13-07472-8-SWH

13-07473-8-SWH

13-07474-8-SWH

13-07478-8-SWH

13-07488-8-SWH

13-07489-8-SWH

13-07419-8-SWH

13-07455-8-SWH

Debtor

Catrina Michelle Dunston

Audrey Robertson

Ernest Jay Sharpe

Kelly N Sharpe

Anita Denise Peterson

Wayne O. Daniel

Ronnie A Arrington

Lillie W Arrington

Willie Lee Garrett

Elizabeth Kay Medlin

Tiffany Rochelle Bess

Dennis Lee Bridges Jr.

Mark Alan Trojanowski

Corey Anthony Ellis

Charity Rae Ellis

Vincent Joseph Wheeler
Samantha Ann Wheeler

Michael Eugene Scott
Pamela Foster Scott

Jose Caleb Arroyo
Hansy Esmeralda Ruiz

Pamela Kirk Doak

Renita Barham Creekmore

Jeffrey Paul Groth

Marcia Joan Groth

Domenic Conte
Nicole M Conte

Terrae Aikeya Carmon

Attorney
Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07460&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-07486-8-SWH

13-07422-8-SWH

13-04150-8-RDD

13-07351-8-SWH

13-07352-8-SWH

13-07421-8-RDD

13-07449-8-SWH

13-07305-8-SWH

13-07310-8-SWH

13-07294-8-RDD

13-07304-8-SWH

13-07306-8-SWH

13-07325-8-SWH

13-07330-8-SWH

13-07360-8-RDD

13-07368-8-SWH

13-07371-8-SWH

13-07430-8-SWH

13-07439-8-SWH

13-07447-8-SWH

Debtor
Louis Anthony Young

Joseph Edward Thornton
Cindy Beth Thornton

Shakeia Kwane Parks

Carol Annette McCullough

Andrew Warren Schmitt

Eric Keith Mitchell

Kassandria LaDean McCoy

Larry Gene Johnson

Virginia Barbour Johnson

Leonard Bernard Foster Sr.
Tamara Darlene Foster

Carrie Terry-Howard

Norma Jean Harrison

Curtis Dean McLamb
Misty Brooke McLamb

Jon Gregory Pettitt

Kelsey Elise Pettitt

Michael Robert Brockley

Christina Pach Bowen

Sandra M. Nelson

William Richard Elliott
Maria Diana Elliott

Erica Shavahn Ragland

Sharon Alesia Gilbert

James Arthur Powell
Vanessa Roberson Powell

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07421&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07305&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07310&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07294&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07325&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07330&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-07301-8-SWH

13-07338-8-SWH

13-07354-8-SWH

13-07383-8-SWH

13-07448-8-SWH

13-07475-8-SWH

13-07480-8-SWH

13-07502-8-SWH

13-07498-8-SWH

13-06537-8-SWH

13-07291-8-SWH

13-07347-8-SWH

13-07380-8-SWH

Debtor

Paula Renee Alston

Kerri-Ann Lorraine Antonia Payne

Willie Russell McPhatter Jr.

Dantrail Lamont McAllister

Mia Giovanni Savage

Ann Marie Tenney

Annie Carolyn O'Neal

Adrianne Deneen Carter

Robert J. Kearney

Theron T. Locklear

Eduardo Fernandez

Angela Williams Parks

Jamalh Knoll Greene

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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